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Nameof LicensingDistrict.
Numberof Votes

polled at
Local-option Poll.

Numberof Votes
polledat

Licensing Election.
Number of Voters

on Boll.

Boboughs—continued.
'rovincial District of Canterbury—

Christchurch North-east..
Christchurch South-east..
Christchurch North-west
Christchurch South-wesc
Ashburton
Akaroa
Kaiapoi
Lyttelton
Rangiora
Sydenham
St. Albans
Timaru
Waimate

'rovincial District of Westland—
Greymouth
Hokitika
Kumara
Koss
Brunner

'rovincial District of Otago—
Alexandra
Arrowtown
Avenal
Balclutha
Campbelltown
Caversham
Cromwell
Dunedin
East Invercargill
Green Island
Gladstone
Hampden
Invercargill North
Invercargill Second
Invercargill Third
Invercargill South
Lawrence
Maori Hill North
Maori Hill East
Milton
Mornington
Mosgiel
Naseby
North-oast Valley
Oamaru
Palmerston South
Port Chalmers
Queenstown
Riverton North..
Riverton South
Roslyn
Roxburgh
St. Kilda
Musselburgh
South Dunedin
Tapanui
Ravensbourne
St. Leonard's
West Hawkesbury
Winton
West Harbour
Cambridge

19
5

36
4

33
5

11
9

114
40
26
14
32

223
110

19
No information
No information

No information
1

39
10
7

60
75

360
133

4
3
3

145
No information
No information

13
38

No information
No information

10
58

132
47
10
70
5

505
221

No information
No information

87
19
17

20
64

No information
119

15
3
6

No information
19

No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

457
No poll taken
No poll taken

278
Appointed by Governor

No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

52

No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor
No poll taken

649
No poll taken

140
No poll taken

1,329
No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor

672
057
442
490
381
143
227
500
322

1,391
648
420
290

471
453
216

55
58

129
137
630
91

2,440
217
125
130
75

323

Appointed by Governor
No poll taken

374
215

No poll taken
1,342

647
Appointed by Governor

No poll taken
130

Appointed by Governor
1,563

121
Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

424
No poll taken

83
No poll taken
No poll taken

130
702
280
90

769
554
206
441
300

No information
No information

606
65

152
90

736

No poll taken
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor
24

187
110
152
98

74 209
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