Name of Licensing District.					Number of Votes polled at Local-option Poll.	Number of Votes polled at Licensing Election.	Number of Voters on Roll.
Bor	oughs-	-continu	ed.	1			
rovincial Distr	ict of C	anterbui	ry—			i	
Christchurch :			٠		19	No poll taken	672
Christchurch	South-e	ast			5	No poll taken	657
Christchurch			•••		36	No poll taken	442
Christchurch			••		4	No poll taken	490
Ashburton		, 000	••	::	33	457	381
Akaroa	••	••	••		5	No poll taken	148
Kaiapoi	••]	11	No poll taken	227
Lyttelton		••	••	•••	9	278	500
	••	••	••	•••	114	Appointed by Governor	322
Rangiora	• •	••	••	•••	40	No poll taken	1,391
Sydenham	• •	• •	• •	••			
St. Albans	• •	• •	• •	•••	26	No poll taken	648
Timaru	• •	• •	• •	••	14	No poll taken	420
Waimate			• •	• • •	32	52	290
rovincial Distr	ict of W	Vestland					
Greymouth		• •	• •		228	No poll taken	471
Hokitika		• •			110	No poll taken	453
Kumara					19	No poll taken	216
Ross		• •			No information	l !	
Brunner	••	••			No information	1	••
rovincial Distr							
Alexandra					No information		
Arrowtown	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		1	Appointed by Governor	55
Avenal		••			39	No poll taken	58
Balclutha	••	••	••	•••	10	649	129
	••	• •	••	••]	7	No poll taken	137
Campbelltown		••	• •	•••			
Caversham	• •	• •	• •	•••	60	140	630
Cromwell	• •	• •	• •	•• }	75	No poll taken	91
Dunedin			• •	• •	360	1,329	2,440
East Invercar		• •	• •	• •	133	No poll taken	217
Green Island	• •				4	No poll taken	125
Gladstone				{	3	No poll taken	130
Hampden					3	No poll taken	75
Invercargill N	orth		• •		145	Appointed by Governor	323
Invercargill S		• •			No information		••
Invercargill T		• • •	••		No information		••
Invercargill Se		••	•••		13	Appointed by Governor	374
Lawrence	ouvii	••		•••	38	No poll taken	215
Maori Hill No	wth	••	••	•••	No information	To poir dancin	
Maori Hill Ea		••	••	••	No information		••
		• •	• •	•••		No nell tolean	100
Milton	••	• •	••	••	10	No poll taken	130
Mornington	• •	• •	• •	• • •	58 199	1,342	702
Mosgiel	••	• •	• •	•••	132	647	280
Naseby	••	• •	• •	••	47	Appointed by Governor	90
North-east Va	lley	• •	• •	••	10	No poll taken	769
Oamaru	• •				70	130	554
Palmerston Sc					5	Appointed by Governor	206
Port Chalmers	8	• •	••		505	1,563	441
Queenstown	• •				221	121	300
Riverton Nort					No information	Appointed by Governor	No information
Riverton Sout					No information	Appointed by Governor	No information
Roslyn		••	••		87	424	606
Roxburgh		• •	••		19	No poll taken	65
St. Kilda	••	••	•••	1	17	83	152
Musselburgh		••			20	No poll taken	90
South Dunedi	n · ·	••	••		64		736
	ш	• •	• •			No poll taken	
Tapanui	••	• •	• •	•••	No information	NT- mall 4-1	107
Ravensbourne		• •	• •	••	119	No poll taken	187
St. Leonard's		• •	• •	• •	15	No poll taken	110
West Hawkes	bury	• •	• •		3	Appointed by Governor	152
Winton					6	24	98
West Harbour	r			[No information		••
Cambridge	••	• •	••		19	74	209
		- •	- •			1	